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GENERAL NOTES:
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SEE ELECTRICAL SHEETS FOR FLOOR BOX LOCATIONS.
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GENERAL NOTES:

DIMENSION STRINGS: DIMENSION FROM FACE OF FINISH
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SEE ELECTRICAL SHEETS FOR FLOOR BOX LOCATIONS.
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COLOR TEMPERATURE: 3000K

COLOR RENDERING INDEX: MINIMUM 95

EQUAL TO ALLOY SLIM 5.5 TAILORED LED LIGHT FIXTURE

4" RECESSED CAN LIGHT

3,000K, MIN 95 CRI. WHEN LOCATED IN ACCENT CEILING,
USE FLANGELESS MODEL W/ BLACK BAFFLE. SPECIFIC
MODEL SELECTED BY CONTRACTOR.

M © 2" MINI RECESSED CAN LIGHT WITH ABOVE SPECS

W © 4" WATERPROOF RECESSED CAN LIGHT WITH ABOVE
SPECS

4" SQUARE TRIMLESS INTEGRATED LED LIGHT
JUNCTION BOX

SCONCE WITH THE WALL NOTED IN WHICH THE SCONCE
PROJECTS FROM

61.25" SURFACE MOUNTED HEATER:

ISLAND PENDANT LIGHTING:
BOTTOM OF PENDANT LIGHTS MOUNTED AT 36" ABOVE
COUNTER SURFACE

CHANDELIER HEIGHT:

BOTTOM OF CHANDELIER MOUNTED AT 7' ABOVE FLOOR.
FOR EVERY FOOT OVER 8' CEILINGS, ADD AN ADDITIONAL
3" OF HEIGHT.
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CEILING LEGEND

ELECTRICAL LEGEND

NAME ROOM NAME NAME ROOM NAME
1-0" $ CEILING HEIGHT & RECEPTACLE WALL DUPLEX - 12" A.E.F U.N.O
——  RECESSED LED STRIP & RECEPTACLE WALL DUPLEX (ABOVE COUNTERTOPS) - 42" A.F.F U.N.O
COLOR TEMPERATURE: 3000K c
COLOR RENDERING INDEX: MINIMUM 95
EQUAL TO ALLOY SLIM 5.5 TAILORED LED LIGHT FIXTURE :@ :fgf:;foif F'g?gf:;ﬁ'igéﬁf‘gws“ DESIGN - SEE CABINET
4" RECESSED CAN LIG F
7 3'O%%KF M'I'E“D%ENR'L'IWI':TEN LOCATED IN ACCENT CEILING, P EQUAL TO DESIGNMOD SMOOTHLINE FLUSH-MOUNT WALL PLATE
USE FLANGELESS MODEL W/ BLACK BAFFLE. SPECIFIC ] RECEPTACLE
MODEL SELECTED BY CONTRACTOR.
GR
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SECOND FLOOR CEILING
PLAN

3/16"=1-0"

i ror |

CEILING LEGEND

NAME ROOM NAME

ﬁd} CEILING HEIGHT

O
©

RECESSED LED STRIP

COLOR TEMPERATURE: 3000K

COLOR RENDERING INDEX: MINIMUM 95

EQUAL TO ALLOY SLIM 5.5 TAILORED LED LIGHT FIXTURE

4" RECESSED CAN LIGHT

3,000K, MIN 95 CRI. WHEN LOCATED IN ACCENT CEILING,
USE FLANGELESS MODEL W/ BLACK BAFFLE. SPECIFIC
MODEL SELECTED BY CONTRACTOR.

M O 2" MINI RECESSED CAN LIGHT WITH ABOVE SPECS

W () 4" WATERPROOF RECESSED CAN LIGHT WITH ABOVE

SPECS

4" SQUARE TRIMLESS INTEGRATED LED LIGHT

JUNCTION BOX

SCONCE WITH THE WALL NOTED IN WHICH THE SCONCE
PROJECTS FROM

61.25" SURFACE MOUNTED HEATER:

ISLAND PENDANT LIGHTING:
BOTTOM OF PENDANT LIGHTS MOUNTED AT 36" ABOVE
COUNTER SURFACE

CHANDELIER HEIGHT:

BOTTOM OF CHANDELIER MOUNTED AT 7' ABOVE FLOOR.
FOR EVERY FOOT OVER 8' CEILINGS, ADD AN ADDITIONAL
3" OF HEIGHT.

ELECTRICAL LEGEND

NAME
P
1
?
1
o
P
1
F
1
GR
P
1
&
&

—
—
®

vV

Y4

ROOM NAME

RECEPTACLE WALL DUPLEX - 12" A.F.F U.N.O

RECEPTACLE WALL DUPLEX (ABOVE COUNTERTOPS) - 42" A.F.FU.N.O

RECEPTACLE INTEGRATED W/ CABINET DESIGN - SEE CABINET

ELEVATIONS FOR EXACT LOCATIONS

EQUAL TO DESIGNMOD SMOOTHLINE FLUSH-MOUNT WALL PLATE

RECEPTACLE

GFCI RECEPTACLE WALL DUPLEX - 12" AFF U.N.O

SWITCH

THREE WAY SWITCH

FOUR WAY SWITCH

AUTOMATIC SWITCH

FLOOR BOX DUPLEX OUTLET

TV + POWER + DATA+CAT 6 - 54" A.F.F.U.N.O.

INCORPORATE USB/USB-C

GAS WALL MOUNT FIXTURE

NOTES:

. OUTDOOR OUTLETS OR ADJACENT TO WATER SOURCE SHALL
BE GFCI.

. PROVIDE ADEQUATE AMPERAGE PER EQUIPMENT.

. REFER TO ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR TO ACHIEVE DESIGN

INTENT IN ACCORDANCE WITH APPLICABLE CODE
REQUIREMENTS

[Y]
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LEVEL

LEVEL 1
LEVEL 1
LEVEL 1
LEVEL 1
LEVEL 1
LEVEL 1
LEVEL 1
LEVEL 1
LEVEL 1
LEVEL 1
LEVEL 1
LEVEL 1
LEVEL 1
LEVEL 1
LEVEL 1
LEVEL 1
LEVEL 1
LEVEL 1
LEVEL 1
LEVEL 1
LEVEL 1
LEVEL 1
LEVEL 1
LEVEL 1
LEVEL 1
LEVEL 1
LEVEL 1
LEVEL 1
LEVEL 1
LEVEL 1
LEVEL 1

NAME

BAR

CLOSET

COAT ROOM
DINING ROOM
FOYER

FRIEND'S ENTRY
GALLERY
GARAGE
GATHERING ROOM
HER OFFICE

HIS BATH

HIS OFFICE

HIS OFFICE BATH
HIS OFFICE WC
KITCHEN

LIVING ROOM
MASTER BATH
MASTER BATH
MASTER CLOSET
MASTER ROOM
MASTER SHOWER
OUTDOOR KITCHEN
OUTDOOR ROOM
PANTRY

POOL BATH
POWDER ROOM
SCULLERY

STAIR HALL
STORAGE
STORAGE

UTILITY

FINISH SCHEDULE LEVEL 01

CEILING
FINISH

PT-100
PT-100
PT-100
WD-101
WD-100
PT-100
PT-100
PT-100
PT-100
PT-100
PT-102
PT-102
T-107
PT-102
WD-101
PT-100
WD-101
WD-101
PT-100
WD-101
T-102

PT-100
PT-102
WEF-100
PT-100
PT-100
PT-100
PT-100
PT-100

LTIE

WALL
FINISH

ST-100
PT-100
PT-100
PT-100
WD-100
PT-100
PT-100
PT-100
PT-100
PT-100
PT-102
PT-102
T-107, T-106
PT-102
PT-100
PT-100
PT-100
PT-100
PT-100
PT-100
T-102

PT-100
WC-100
WEF-100
PT-100
PT-100
PT-100
PT-100
PT-100

GARAGE

FLOOR FINISH COMMENTS

T-117
WD-1
WD-1
WD-1
T-117
T-117
T-117

WD-1
WD-1
T-105
WD-1
T-106
T-105
WD-1
WD-1
T-200
T-200
WD-1
WD-1
T-200
T-116
T-116
WD-1
T-101
T-119
WD-1
T-117
T-117
WD-1
T-117

TILE SCHEDULE LEVEL 01

TYPE MARK ROOM LOCATION MANUFACTOR NAME FINISH / SIZE GROUT IMAGE LEVEL
WOOD
T-101 Pool Bath FLOOR Emil Ceramica Piase Spazzolata, 60 x 120 cm G-103 ; LEVEL 1 WOOD FLOORING. WOOD FLOORS RUN LENGTH OF ROOM UNLESS NOTED
-] WD-100 WHITE OAK STAINED EQUAL TO SW 3005, NAVAJO WHITE
T-105 His Office FLOOR MIR Mosaics JUMANUI JUMANJI BLACK 12X25 G-100 _ LEVEL 1
WD-101 WHITE OAK STAINED EQUAL TO SW 3540, MOUNTAIN ASH
- WD-102 WHITE OAK STAINED EQUAL TO SW 3531, BLUE SHADOW
FLOOR e ' ‘
s WD-104 7" RIFT CUT WHITE OAK, LAID IN HERRINGBONE PATTERN. STAIN
EEEEHE SAMPLE PROVIDED BY DESIGNER.
1-107 His Office SHOWER MIR Mosaics JUMANUI BLACK 24X48 G-100 LEVEL 1
WALLS - STONE VENEER
L ] ST-100 EQUAL TO COBBLE STONE VENEER
1-108 His Office ACCENT MIR Mosaics JUMANUI BLACK TEXTURES DECO G-100 LEVEL 1
SHOWER
WALLS PAINT
, PT-100 BENJAMIN MOORE, OC-45, SWISS COFFEE
T-116 QOutdoor FLOOR Contact Client for QOutdoor Floor Outdoor Floor G-100 LEVEL 1
Specifications PT-101 BENJAMIN MOORE, 2126-20, RACCOON FUR
T-117 First Floor FLOOR Contact Client for Main First Floor Tile Main First Floor Tile G-100 LEVEL 1
Specifications PT-102 SHERWIN WILLIAMS, 7069, IRON ORE
T-119 Powder Room FLOOR Zia Tile Stars and Cross Ash G-102 - LEVEL 1
GROUT
T-200 Master Bathroom FLOOR, Cosentino Dekton Morpheus, 327 x 147 cm, 0.8 G-100 LEVEL 1
SHOWER cm G-100 EQUAL TO MAPEI 10 BLACK
FLOOR G-101 EQUAL TO MAPEI 02 PEWTER
7% G-102 EQUAL TO MAPEI 47 CHARCOAL
T-201 Master Bathroom SHOWER Cosentino Dekton Morpheus 327 x 147 cm, 0.8 cm G-100 LEVEL 1 g:gi Eggﬁt 18 mﬁgg: 8? SIE?I;ASTER
aﬁtg VANITY G-105 EQUAL TO MAPEI 93 WARM GRAY
. G-106 EQUAL TO MAPEI 103 COBBLESTONE
" G-107 EQUAL TO MAPEI 39 IVORY
T-202 Scullery BACKSPLASH  Emil Group Ergon, Stone Talk, Sand Martellata, 60x 120 cm,  G-101 LEVEL 1
Martellat .
artellata 7.5 mm ADDITIONAL FINISHES
WF-100 SW IRON ORE PLASTER FINISH
WEF-101 PLASTER FINISH
—
= =i — ——
= E &l
Il N
| |
OUTDOOR
ROOM
" q B T
1 T i
Tﬁﬁ | [ I -] - } — [ - - [ [
. DINNG | | 1 il
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FINISH LEGEND

PAINT+WALLCOVERING
LEGEND

NAME ROOM NAME

FINISH TYPE. LEADERS SHOW EXTENTS OF FINISH

PAINT COLORS:

WALLS/TRIM: ALL WALLS AND TRIM ARE
BENJAMIN MOORE OC-45 SWISS COFFEE

DOORS/WINDOWS:
SW 7069 IRON ORE

CEILINGS: 50% OF THE WALL/TRIM COLOR.

PAINT FINISHES:

TRIM AND DOORS/WINDOWS: SATIN
WALLS: EGGSHELL

CEILINGS: FLAT

WALLCOVERING:

wC-1
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LEVEL

LEVEL 2
LEVEL 2
LEVEL 2
LEVEL 2
LEVEL 2
LEVEL 2
LEVEL 2
LEVEL 2
LEVEL 2
LEVEL 2
LEVEL 2
LEVEL 2
LEVEL 2
LEVEL 2
LEVEL 2
LEVEL 2
LEVEL 2

NAME

GUEST ROOM
GUEST BATH
ATTIC STORAGE
CLOSET

GUEST BATH 3
CLOSET

GUEST ROOM 3
EXERCISE ROOM
GUEST ROOM 2
GUEST BATH 2
CLOSET

UTILITY

GUEST BATH 3 SHOWER
GUEST BATH 2 SHOWER

GUEST BATH 2 WC
GUEST BATH 3 WC

GUEST BATH WATER CLOSET

FINISH SCHEDULE LEVEL 02

CEILING FINISH

PT-100
PT-100

PT-100
PT-100
PT-100
PT-100
PT-100
PT-100
PT-100
PT-100
PT-100
T-111

T-115

PT-100
PT-100
PT-100

WALL FINISH

PT-100
PT-100, T-114
PT-100
PT-100
PT-100, T-110
PT-100
PT-100
PT-100
PT-100

T-115

PT-100
PT-100

T-110, T-111
T-115

PT-100
PT-100
PT-100

FLOOR FINISH COMMENTS

WD-1
T-102
WD-1
WD-1
T-300
WD-1
WD-1
WD-1
WD-1
T-113
T-15

T-17

T-109
T-113
T-113
T-300
T-102

TYPE
MARK

T-102
T-109

T-110

T-111
T-113
T-114

T-115

T-203

1

TILE SCHEDULE LEVEL 02

IMAG
ROOM LOCATION  MANUFACTOR NAME FINISH / SIZE GROUT E LEVEL
WOOD
Guest Bath FLOOR Emil Group Grain Stone, Ergon Rough Grain - G-104 LEVEL 2
White. €0 x 120 cm \(I)V%(ggv\lj:.s(,)EORlNG. WOOD FLOORS RUN LENGTH OF ROOM UNLESS NOTED
Guest Bath3  SHOWER Emil Group Grain Stone, Ergon SAND MOSAICO  G-104 LEVEL 2 .
FLOOR 3X3 WD-100 WHITE OAK STAINED EQUAL TO SW 3005, NAVAJO WHITE
Guest Bath3  ACCENT MIR Mosaics ATLANTIS WHITE DECO G-106 LEVEL 2
SHOWER WALL, WD-101 WHITE OAK STAINED EQUAL TO SW 3540, MOUNTAIN ASH
VANITY WALLS
Guest Bath3  SHOWER MIR Mosaics ATLANTIS WHITE 12x40 G-105 LEVEL 2 WD-102 WHITE OAK STAINED EQUAL TO SW 3531, BLUE SHADOW
WALLS
Guest Bath 2 FLOOR Tile Bar Cobblestone Obsidian Black G-100 -LEVEL2 WD-103 7" RIFT CUT WHITE OAK. STAIN SAMPLE PROVIDED BY DESIGNER.
P PlRese WD-104 7" RIFT CUT WHITE OAK, LAID IN HERRINGBONE PATTERN. STAIN
Guest Bath SHOWER Emil Group Salt Stone by Grey Ash Naturale, G-104 LEVEL 2 SAMPLE PROVIDED BY DESIGNER.
WALLS Provenza 60x 120 cm
Guest Bath2  SHOWER Aflas Concorde Entice Ash Oak Elegant, G-107 ____LEVEL2
WALLS Matte, 18.5 cm x | STONE VENEER
150 cm ST-100 EQUAL TO COBBLE STONE VENEER
Guest Bath2 ~ ACCENT Tile Bar Kenridge Ribbon Black 24x48 G-100 LEVEL 2
SHOWER WALL, -
VANITY WALLS PAINT
PT-100 BENJAMIN MOORE, OC-45, SWISS COFFEE
PT-101 BENJAMIN MOORE, 2126-20, RACCOON FUR
PT-102 SHERWIN WILLIAMS, 7069, IRON ORE
GROUT
G-100 EQUAL TO MAPEI 10 BLACK
G-101 EQUAL TO MAPEI 02 PEWTER
G-102 EQUAL TO MAPEI 47 CHARCOAL
G-103 EQUAL TO MAPEI 09 GRAY
G-104 EQUAL TO MAPEI 01 ALABASTER
G-105 EQUAL TO MAPEI 93 WARM GRAY
G-106 EQUAL TO MAPEI 103 COBBLESTONE
G-107 EQUAL TO MAPEI 39 IVORY
ADDITIONAL FINISHES
WF-100 SW IRON ORE PLASTER FINISH
WE-101 PLASTER FINISH
T T
| L
I | [ L L [ : | ||>7 L [ [ [ |
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FINISH LEGEND

LEVEL 2 FLOOR FINISH PLAN
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GUES
~ ROOM

WD-103
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PAINT+WALLCOVERING
LEGEND

NAME ROOM NAME
FINISH TYPE. LEADERS SHOW EXTENTS OF FINISH

PAINT COLORS:

WALLS/TRIM: ALL WALLS AND TRIM ARE
BENJAMIN MOORE OC-45 SWISS COFFEE

DOORS/WINDOWS:
SW 7069 IRON ORE

CEILINGS: 50% OF THE WALL/TRIM COLOR.
PAINT FINISHES:

TRIM AND DOORS/WINDOWS: SATIN
WALLS: EGGSHELL
CEILINGS: FLAT

WALLCOVERING:

wC-1
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7 LEDGE CONTINUES
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NOTE: REFER TO RENDERING ON COVER FOR INSPIRATION
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LIVE EDGE STONE. SOURCED
BY CONTRACTOR. APPROVED
BY INTERIOR DESIGNER AND
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—

\ LIVE EDGE TO BE SUPPORTED BY STEEL
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BY CONTRACTOR.

m— BLOCKING AND BRACKETS / RODS.
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12'-51/8" 4' - 6 3/4"
WALL PAINTED PT-102
L SHEET MIRRORS —
LT S AT AR AN L e
7 N
LT-20, MOUNTING
f HEIGHT TBD.
3/4'D X 1-1/4"W MOLDING PLACED 1/2"
APART. ATTACHED TO DRYWALL
PAINTED PT-102, MOLDING
10" 4.6 1'-6 3/8" 4-6 1'-9 3/8 46" 10 3/8" STAIN EQUAL TO MINWAX 405 TOASTED BARREL
%
B B o
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
L L [ TS DN EAEE AR AR ER AR
K —] TRIM PAINTED PT-102
L L |
6-17/8" 4-63/8" 1'-93/8" 46" 1'-93/8" 46" 103/8
A
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3/8” — ‘| I_OII
SHEET MIRRORS WALL PAINTED PT-102
LS N T Ay
/ \ 3/4'D X 1-1/4"W MOLDING PLACED 1/2"
APART. ATTACHED TO DRYWALL
PAINTED PT-102, MOLDING
STAIN MINWAX 405 TOASTED BARREL
%
©
[ ]
) =
03/8" 4.6 1'-9 1/4" 4-6 12'-67/8"
[ = AN [ Ll
- — TRIM PAINTED PT-102
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3/8” — ‘I I_Oll 3/8” — ‘| I_OII
EQ EQ ,
/)
ALIGN
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/ \ >>E é Lv L;L/ N wD-102 —1~ /
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MOULDING
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‘ 1 1 / \ gl 2114 & g, 3-5 5, g,  3-¢
/ \ ) i y / 7 7 7
\
] 4 P . PT-102 ]
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T r/ \ w7
/ \
ALIGN W/ EDGE / \
OF WINDOW TRIM — ALIGN ALIGN W/
\ / ALIGN ~ EDGEOF
. , / WINDOW TRIM
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WINDOW TRIM \ \\ // /
7 ]/2" N N " _ N N
Vi NN - //7\}(5 < , 71/2" TN 7172
L 15°-4 : ) 214 4| @ \ y VIF 15'- 4 \
. VIF 2y ’ 1 = \ / i R - \ /
=\ ~al SN \ TN VIF =
g/Af‘l';\lF}E';%'TL_%QOULD'NG \l 3/4" PENCIL MOULDING PAINTED PT-102
4 HIS OFFICE A 5 HIS OFFICEB 6 HIS OFFICE C
3/8” — ‘I I_Oll 3/8” — '| l_O|| 3/8” — ‘I I_OII
WD-102 3/4" PENCIL MOULDING PAINTED PT-102
/f [
/ %
l —
N 1= 6"
4 PTIO2 O~
)
"
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4 7/ 7/ /
o
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3/8"=1-0"

MURPHY MAUDE

[Y]

500 Madison unit 107,
Nashville, Tennessee 37208

w: murphymaudeinteriors.com
p: (701) 848-6402

copyright 2021

MR. AND MRS. CLIENT
94 CUMBERLAND,
MEMPHIS, TN

PROJECT NAME

PERSONAL RESIDENCE

DATE ISSUED
DRAWING SCALE

8/14/2023
3/8"=1-0"

DRAWING TITLE

INTERIOR ELEVATIONS

REVISIONS:

NUMBER DATE DESCRIPTION

SUPPLEMENTAL INTERIOR DESIGN
DOCUMENT

ID402




Sim
D404

VIF W/ CABINET DESIGN

12"

=
_ N
- I V2

SS-1 SS-1 14 $S-1 ]
- . ] I LT-4 — Sim
= m Sim a Sim SS-1 AP-4
N \ID602) t D ' AP-5 CD\ i \Ds0z/
G R . : N
\é@ :,, 00 OOwr® OO N
i
.
NOTE: PROVIDE PROPER ELECTRICAL FOR ALL APPLIANCES NOTE: PROVIDE PROPER ELECTRICAL FOR ALL APPLIANCES
7 KITCHEN A 6 KITCHEN B 5 KITCHEN C
3/8"= 10" 3/8'= 10" 3/8"= 10"

—
= Jh I
3S-2 __ SS-14 LTI - e T L T I
) SS-14 —
AP-7 PEL10 | AP8) (AP H
R I i ey 1
KITCHEN ISLAND A KITCHEN ISLAND B S ittt e e e ek e e e e A A A e A A e A e i
4 n 1 " 3 n 1 " > )
3/8'=1-0 3/8'=1-0 U L e e NE82 0 e e e s e e ax
LTI T st gia T T TR TR TR TR TR TR T TR T T T T TR T TR TE T T ETTTET T L
5
I'Spam= ~\ID602/ | . H L H SHERN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
PLUMBING SCHEDULE - KITCHEN ] N } J
IMA IRREEREENNRRRRRRRRRREERERRRN RRRREEE
GE TAG ROOM QTY MANUFACTURER PRODUCT MODEL # DESCRIPTION SS-1
PF-10  KITCHEN 1 Elkay Elkay Quartz Luxe Single ELXUFP3620 35-7/8 inch X 20-15/16 inch X 9
Bowl Farmhouse Sink inch with perfect drain, color L] L L L] L] L] L L
Caviar |
PF21  KITCHEN 1 House of Rohl Eclissi Pull-Down Kitchen EC55D1MB Matte Black finish; C-Spout Less T T T T T T PFE-10
rl Faucet Handle SLTHIHTHEITTHTTHT T H NOTE: REFERENCE CABINET SHOP DRAWINGS
IR RARR N RN R RRR R AR INRREEE . FOR ALL CABINETRY DIMENSIONS AND DETAILS
PF-57 KITCHEN 1 TBD TBD Contact client for specifications L L || || || || || || PF-57
Grand total: 3 3
$5-1 : > ’
2 T2
APPLIANCE SCHEDULE SRTHTHH T HTTH TSI 6 |Y|
TAG DESCRIPTION MANUFACTURER SKU ROOM LEVEL COUNT I o
n m m n ID40§> 4 m m
AP-1 36" Classic French Door Subzero CI3650UFD SCULLERY LEVEL 1 1 LU ] ] Y PE-21
AP-2 24" Wolf Transitional E Series Stop Down WOLF MDD24TE-S-TH SCULLERY LEVEL 1 1
AP-3 30" Warming Drawer Wolf WWD30 SCULLERY LEVEL 1 2 LT IO T T e T T 500 Madison unit 107,
AP-4 48" 6 Burners, Charboil Wolf SRT486C KITCHEN LEVEL 1 1 Nashville, Tennes§ee 37208
AP-5 48" Classic Side by side fridge/freezer, panel ready Sub Zero CL4850 KITCHEN LEVEL 1 1 u ] n n n ] n n w: murphymaudeinteriors.com
AP-6  Contemporary Series Stainless Steel Built in Wolf DO30CMS KITCHEN LEVEL 1 ] 6 -45/8" 5 e 223(9()”} ) :T“?(‘)‘;‘;OQ
AP-7 30" Designer refridgerator drawers, panel ready Sub Zero ID-30R KITCHEN LEVEL 1 1 4’ i i i i i i i E pyng
AP-8 Built In, panel ready Asko DISHWASHER SKU HERE SCULLERY LEVEL 1 1
AP-9 15" Nugget ice maker Scotsman SCN60 KITCHEN LEVEL 1 1 = SS-2
AP-10 48 x 19 stainless range hood insert, IB1200, 1200 FABER INPL4819SSNB-B KITCHEN LEVEL 1 1 K ] siitisiiinnieiiniinn i ntnntnninnninny CHENT
cfm MR. AND MRS. CLIENT
B I I B B B I I PROJECT LOCATION
AT E T THE C T HA T L TER TR T L 94 CUMBERLAND,
SOLID SURFACE SCHEDULE y O TETTHE T ETE TR TTTH TP ETTTETTE TR TTTHTTTETITETCE TR PR AT T A | MEMPHIS, TN
TAG ROOM LOCATION PRODUCT SS-1TO WRAP HOOD +
7 [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ PROJECT NAME
SS-1 KITCHEN Kitchen Perimeter TO BE DETERMINED BLOCKING
SS-1 KITCHEN Kitchen Perimeter TO BE DETERMINED / B B M M B B B M B B B M M B B B M M B B B M M B B B M M M P E RS O N A L R ES | D E N C E
SS-1 KITCHEN Kitchen Perimeter TO BE DETERMINED £
SS-2 KITCHEN Kitchen Island TO BE DETERMINED 8D L] L] L] L] L || L] L] L L i L] L] L L L] L] L] L L L] L] L] L L L] L] L] L]
SS-3 SCULLERY Countertop TO BE DETERMINED o DATE ISSUED 8/14/2023
SS-4 BAR Countertop Cambria - Charlestown , 2'-5" N N | | | N N | | | mﬁ N | | | N N | | | N N | | | N | | ( SS-1 ) | DRAWING SCALE As indicated
SS-5 POWDER ROOM Countertop Natural Stone - Calacatta
Vicla (1] (1] (1] (1] (1] (1] (1] (1] (1] (1] Bl (1] (1] (1] (1] (1] (1] (1] (1] (1] (1] (1] (1] (1] (1] (1] (1] (1] (1] DRAWING TITLE
SS-6 POOL BATH Countertop Sapien Stone - Bright Onyx MITERED EDGE | 1 | | |
$S-7 OUTDOOR KITCHEN  Countertop TO BE DETERMINED LU T T L | E N LA RG E D P LAN -
SS-8 HIS BATH Countertop Eopi(erk]. Stone - Rovere CONTRACTOR TO DETERMINE
yekskn WIDTH NEEDED FOR VENT. x B u KITCH EN
SS-9 UTILITY Countertop SapienStone - PIASENTINA PROVIDE BLOCKING AS NEEDED.
SS-10 MASTER BATH Countertop Dekton - Morpheus
SS-11 GUEST BATH 3 Countertop Cambria - Deligate
SS-12 GUEST BATH 2 Countertop SapienStone - Black REVISIONS:
DIClmOIt]d N NUMBER DATE DESCRIPTION
SS-13 GUEST BATH Countertop Cambria - Deligate
SS-14 KITCHEN Kitchen Island Bar Height TO BE DETERMINED L L L L L L L
FH A A TR A - = 08 7 g/ I

9 KITCHEN HOOD DETAIL 1 LEVEL 1 - KITCHEN SUPPLEMENTAL INTERIOR DESIGN
3/4"=1-0" 1/2"=1-0" DOCUMENT

ID404




CEMENTITIOUS BACKER BOARD
CONTINUOUS WATERPROOFING

PLUMBING SCHEDULE - MASTER BATHROOM

? WALL TILE IMAG MANUFACTUR DESCRIPTIO
 WE-101 | 1 EDOE MATERIAL EXTENDS 10 E TAG room QIY ER PRODUCT  MODEL # N LEVEL
S— B 1'-57/8' 3-¢" 3-35/8" . BACKER BOARD
"WF-101 - / TILE ON 1/2" CEMENTITIOUS BACKER BOARD 7~ PF-11 MASTER 2 HOUSE OF ROHL Amahle AMO8BD3IWPN  Polished Nickel LEVEL 1
, , VIF, VIF . { BATHROOM Widespread
S g ENSURE LEDGE HAS PROPER SLOPE TO J Bathroom Faucet
~ WF-101 fﬂ] 1-201 ‘ 1201 . PRODUCE POSITIVE WATER DRAINAGE L With C-Spout
I S % 48' ABOVE
, T FLOOR FINISH PF-12  MASTER 1 HOUSEOFROHL  KnurledSingle ~ TMBO&HFILMPN Polished nickel LEVEL 1
o 5 \ ( W BATHROOM Hole Floor Mount finish
| | | (ss5-10 MATERIAL EXTENDS OVER VERTICAL TO BE FLUSH il Tub Filler
— o . - K WITH VERTICAL FACE l
(s T e :f\
S PF-12 oo | ye D602 ;
(SS-10 i ( : FINISH ALL FACES W/ SOLID SURFACE ‘
AR Fg/% e PF-13  MASTER 1 BRIZO Kitchen and ESSENTIAL™ 74792-PN, Polished nickel LEVEL 1
\ A 7 ) . . Al
ST ] — \; CEMENTITIOUS BACKER BOARD BATHROOM Bath Company ~ SHOWER SERIES  88099-PN finish
: / Linear Square
1-201 ct » ; M CONTINUOUS WATERPROOFING 1 Multi-Function
,/ WALL TILE B Hand Shower
L PF-23—1— / PF-15  MASTER 1 BRIZO Kitchen and ESSENTIAL™ 87492-PN-2.5,  LinearRound  LEVEL 1
‘ BENCH MATERIAL EXTENDS TO PORCELAIN TILE (OR NATURAL STONE) BATHROOM Bath Company ~ SHOWER SERIES 7" RP74448PN, Multi-Function
: BACKER BOARD ON 1/2" CEMENTITIOUS BACKER BOARD Linear Round Wall Mount
PF-23 a H2Okinetic® Showerhead
MITERED EDGE WHEN MATERIAL ALLOWS, WHEN IT Multi-Function
MASTER BATH C MASTER BATH B DOESN'T, HORIZONTAL MATERIAL EXTENDS OVER Wall Mount
9 8 VERTICAL TO BE FLUSH WITH VERTICAL FACE Showerhead
3/8"=1-0" 3/8"=1-0" /| oo PF-23  MASTER 1 KOHLER Co. Stargaze K-1959-GHW-0  72inch x 36inch LEVEL 1
; 1"-4 ‘, BATHROOM freestanding
/7 " bath with
=T $ IlEOgBROF\I/IEISH straight shroud
a Sim and center
FINISH ALL FACES W/ SOLID SURFACE droin
W \ /%'/ SHA CES W/SO SU C PF-31 MASTER 1 Kohler Linear drain grate K-80651-BNK 1.25x 48 drain LEVEL 1
- | - BATHROOM with tile-in panel in bright silver
WOOD SHOWER BENCH USED WHEN
S FRAMING SIDE WALLS ARE GLASS
[ \ Grand total: 7 7
3-41/2" 3-6" 3 -4 TR \
WF-101 “WF-101 / J~— SCHLUTER DECO-SG BEYOND: DECORATIVE NOTE: GENERAL PLUMBING SHOWN. REFER TO PLUMBING SUBMITTALS FOR RECOMMENDED VALVES, TRIM, ETC.
VIF VIF R : EDGE-PROTECTION PROFILE WITH SUPPORT ALL SCHLUTER TRIM TO MATCH PLUMBING PER LOCATION
B CHANNEL FOR GLASS PANELS.
1-201 1-201
Cwetor MASTER SHOWER BENCH /
S - | 7 LEDGE DETAIL
A -9 -9 . Sim 11/2"=1-0"
D02 , ! Ju C130 Sim
— SS-10 ¥ w
. /N o D40/ |
N 0 vt e e P L b L PR LT
- ¢ |
\ _ N B J
1 Sim 1-201
’: 1-201 W
\ - _J WF-101——
MASTER BATH D MASTER BATH F e :
6 " 1 1" 5 " 1 U ‘ ‘ 'g (N,
3/8"=1-0 3/8"=1-0 ~—PF-13 PF-36 Sle
5@ s (55-10)
1 PF-15 |
7\ N
I . AN N
1.201 \ | NOTE: REFERENCE CABINET SHOP DRAWINGS
4 L GLASS SHOWER WALLS FOR ALL CABINETRY DIMENSIONS AND DETAILS
5" TRIM FLANKING MIRROR, m/ . h
FINISH EQUAL TO WD-101 ﬂ Sim C N
6-3 1
\ W y ] IF LWE-101
] ] ' N RN Y,
PF-23
SHEET MIRROR L, ‘ CURBLESS SHOWER, T . | Y |
. . RECESS SLAB 1-200 =~
WF-101 / - >
f
LT-6 B B ) | g |  —— I
N | — 116 NN . WE-101 i 500 Madison unit 107,
B 1"-9" 87/8" Nashville, Tennessee 37208
' ' . A AV y w: murphymaudeinteriors.com
VIF p: (901) 848-6402
L 4 4ID405 N b5 copyright 2021
= - 2'-3"
: : ’ ’ R
" &= " \ID602) CLiENT
= == 3 9 D — MR. AND MRS. CLIENT
b - PF-12|[p——
Ll ﬁ - ﬂ 5\0 PROJECT LOCATION
6 LN
TS 94 CUMBERLAND,
© MEMPHIS, TN
\ o J 10' CEILING HEIGHT
WF-101 —WE-101
4 MASTER SUITE CORRIDOR 3 MASTER BATH A PROJECT NAME
el e w10 PERSONAL RESIDENCE
= \ : \j
_ I ]
?
DATE ISSUED 8/14/2023
DRAWING SCALE As indicated
NOTE: SEE INTERIOR ELEVATION 3 & 4 ON ID405 FOR LOCATION OF DETAIL
0 DRAWING TITLE
WF-101
- ENLARGED PLAN -
SS-10
2 TILE TO STOP BEFORE SHEET MIRROR g MASTER BATH
\ i
T-201 T-201
Sim REVISIONS:
\ / PF-5 a a NUMBER DATE DESCRIPTION
MITERED EDGE OF TILE MITERED EDGE OF TILE ‘ = W
SHEET MIRROR PE-11— & ]
o DETAIL SUPPLEMENTAL INTERIOR DESIGN
3'=1-0" LEVEL 1 - MASTER BATH

1/2'= 10"
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6 {ID40ep 7
B B B B B B B B | o B B B B B B B B
8
1 LU _ SITE BUILT CABINETRY STAIN EQUALTO | i
MINWAX 409 CARBON
i Innnmn L
i % L L
9 LEVEL 1T - PANTRY
]/2||=‘|I_O” )
X
(40)
[¥e)
lv '__'
3-41/4" , 4-111/4" , 4-111/4" 3-41/4" -
/ / Vs
—1 T = Ed
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NOTE: VERIFY W/ CLIENT. NOT PROVIDED BY MMI

8 PANTRY A
3/8"=1-0"
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NOTE: VERIFY W/ CLIENT. NOT

NOTE: VERIFY W/ CLIENT. NOT

7 PANTRY B PROVIDED BY MM
3/8” — '||_O||
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o
ro12 4-101/4 5-43/4" o7 |r-e2| &
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/ /] /] /
I | | I : §
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N
Ne)
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NOTE: VERIFY W/ CLIENT. NOT PROVIDED BY MMI

PANTRY C PROVIDED BY MM PANTRY D
3/8" — '| I_Oll 3/8“ — ‘| I_OII
PLUMBING SCHEDULE - OUTDOOR KITCHEN
IMA
GE TAG ROOM QTY MANUFACTURER PRODUCT MODEL # DESCRIPTION
PF-18  OUTDOOR 1 KOHLER Co. Vault K-3821-1-NA 33inch x 22inch x 9-5/16inch
> KITCHEN top-/under-mount large single-bowl
kitchen sink with single faucet hole
PF-32 OUTDOOR 1 KOHLER Co. Purist K-24982-CP Semiprofessional kitchen sink faucet
p KITCHEN
PF-55 OUTDOOR 1 TBD TBD Contact client for specifications
KITCHEN

Grand total: 3

1

APPLIANCE SCHEDULE

TAG DESCRIPTION MANUFACTURER SKU ROOM LEVEL COUNT
AP-1 36" Classic French Door Subzero CI3650UFD SCULLERY LEVEL 1 1
| N AP-2 24" Wolf Transitional E Series Stop Down WOLF MDD24TE-S-TH SCULLERY LEVEL 1 1
e ——— ] AP-4 48" 6 Burners, Charboil Wolf SRT486C KITCHEN LEVEL 1 1
AP-5 48" Classic Side by side fridge/freezer, panel ready Sub Zero CL4850 KITCHEN LEVEL 1 1
77 77 77 || 77 77 B AP-6 Contemporary Series Stainless Steel Built in Wolf DO30CMS KITCHEN LEVEL 1 1
AP-7 30" Designer refridgerator drawers, panel ready Sub Zero ID-30R KITCHEN LEVEL 1 1
©) m N N m m B AP-8 Built In, panel ready Asko DISHWASHER SKU HERE SCULLERY LEVEL 1 1
AP-9 15" Nugget ice maker Scotsman SCN60 KITCHEN LEVEL 1 1
|| || || L] || || — AP-10 48 x 19 stainless range hood insert, 1B1200, 1200 FABER INPL4819SSNB-B KITCHEN LEVEL 1 1
@ cfm
PLUMBING SCHEDULE - SCULLERY
B T CTATNSM ] IMA
LT ~ \IDs02 B i:) GE TAG ROOM QTY MANUFACTURER PRODUCT MODEL # DESCRIPTION
o 77 77 77 H H 77 | PF-17 SCULLERY 1 BRIZO Kitchen and Bath Company 64053LF-BLGL Square Spout and Knurled Handle; Matte
1 | Black / Luxe Gold finish
- PF-34  SCULLERY 1 KOHLER Co. Cairn K-8206-CM7 Matte Graphite finish
T T T PF-56  SCULLERY 1 TBD TBD Contact client for specifications
S§-3 i SS‘@ Grand total: 3 3
W —PF17 | e
L /) 7, 7, 7, L 7, 7, i
T-202
PF-56-—O e PE34 U
| © UL LT L - ee—K—
| ] m =
| C JE 5 VI TH L THITTH 1-202
2
2 il (PF—l 7
PF_56 55_3 r\S ~
M | [ |1 ||| || |H i \L 0 AP-1 0 HJ 0
HHHT WHH H AP-2 T - AP-3
4 LEVEL 1 - SCULLERY AP-3
1/2"=1-0" E=—
3 :3/8II = ] I_O” 2 3/8" - -l I_On
I
/|
NOTE: REFERENCE CABINET SHOP DRAWINGS
FOR ALL CABINETRY DIMENSIONS AND DETAILS
500 Madison unit 107,
o Nashville, Tennessee 37208
@% © 4*PF—]8 w: murphymaudeinteriors.com
p: (701) 848-6402
PF-32— O B copyright 2021
. PF-55 11| ] CLIENT
MR. AND MRS. CLIENT
@ PROJECT LOCATION
| 94 CUMBERLAND,
- MEMPHIS, TN
E J PROJECT NAME
55-7 PERSONAL RESIDENCE

)

Sim

~
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ID&C

H |
LEVEL 1 - OUTDOOR
KITCHEN

1/2"=1-0"

| 1]

DATE ISSUED
DRAWING SCALE

8/14/2023
As indicated

DRAWING TITLE
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SOLID SURFACE SCHEDULE

TILE SCHEDULE - JASON'S OFFICE, POOL BATH, POWDER ROOM, AND UTILITY

PLUMBING SCHEDULE - JASON'S OFFICE, POOL BATH, POWDER ROOM, AND UTILITY

TAG ROOM LOCATION PRODUCT TYPE MARK ROOM LOCATION MANUFACTOR NAME FINISH / SIZE GROUT IMAGE LEVEL IMAG
, , _ E TAG ROOM QTY  MANUFACTURER
SS-1 KITCHEN Kifchen Perimeter TO BE DETERMINED T-101 Pool Bath FLOOR Emil Ceramica Piase Spazzolata, 60 x 120 cm G-103 g LEVEL 1
$5-1 KITCHEN Kitchen Perimeter TO BE DETERMINED PF-6  HIS OFFICE 1 HOUSE OF ROHL
SS-1 KITCHEN Kitchen Perimeter TO BE DETERMINED I N
58-2 KITCHEN Kitchen Island TO BE DETERMINED 1105 His Office FLOOR MIR Mosaics JUMANUJI JUMANUJI BLACK 12X25 G-100 LEVEL 1
$5-3 SCULLERY Countertop TO BE DETERMINED
SS-4 BAR Countertop Cambria - Charlestown PF-7 HIS OFFICE 1 KOHLER Co.
SS-5 POWDER ROOM Countertop Natural Stone - Calacatta ‘
Viola T-1 His Offi HOWER MIR Mosai MANJI BLACK MOSAI y E— | F\/E] |
s POOL BATH Counterto Saoien Stone - Briaht Omx 06 s Office v osaies JUMAN] CKMOSAIC G100 Hana PF-4  HIS OFFICE + SECOND VALVE 1 BRIZO Kifchen and Bath
P P 9 14 it .} FOR HANDHELD Company
887 OUTDOOR KITCHEN  Countertop TO BE DETERMINED i
SS-8 HIS BATH Countertop Sapien Stone - Rovere E—
Buckskin 1-107 His Office SHOWER MIR Mosaics JUMANJI BLACK 24X48 G-100 LEVEL 1
. WALLS PF-9  HIS OFFICE + SECOND VALVE 1 BRIZO Kitchen and Bath
SS-9 UTILITY Countertop SapienStone - PIASENTINA - FOR HANDHELD Company
SS-10 MASTER BATH Countertop Dekton - Morpheus o7
22:; gﬂg :ﬁ: 2 gounierio'o gar‘_”br's‘? - De"glmek T-108 His Office ACCENT MIR Mosaics JUMANJI BLACK TEXTURES DECO G-100 LEVEL 1
- ounteriop g e SHOWER ) PF-1  MASTER BATHROOM, POOL 4 Contact client for
i : WALLS ‘ BATH, POWDER ROOM, specifications
$§-13 GUEST BATH Countertop Cambria - Deligate i JASONS OFFICE
3S-14 KITCHEN Kitchen Island Bar Height TO BE DETERMINED T-117 First Floor FLOOR Contact Client for Main First Floor Tile  Main First Floor Tile G-100 LEVEL 1
Specifications
T-119 Powder Room FLOOR Zia Tile Stars and Cross Ash G-102 LEVEL 1 ~ PF-22  POOL BATH 1 BRIZO Kitchen and Bath
Company
il
7-202 Scullery BACKSPLASH  Emil Group Ergon, Stone Talk,  Sand Martellata, 60 x 120 G-101 LEVEL 1 PF-5 POOL BATH, MASTER 4 KOHLER Co.
~__ PF16 POWDER ROOM 1 BRIZO Kitchen and Bath
- \/ Company
o
\
PF-19  UTILITY 1 BRIZO Kitchen and Bath
Company
¢\ PF-35  UTILITY 1 KOHLER Co.
Grand total: 16 16
SCHLUTER EDGE FOR MIRROR. FINISH TBD. SHEET MIRROR
EQ EQ —1T1-8
/\ SHEET MIRROR
111011 D Fa—— .
WC-1
: s al /] wes
- WC-1 — o 2-4 3-2 ~WF-100
L
PF-5- ’_W PF-22 il |
N o . _— BLACK SCHLUTER
[ CONFIRM MOUNTING EDGE FOR 1]
WC-1 ® ol w ] HEIGHT WITH CLIENT ol w MIRROR
L H
ID407p 9 K%/ / Si
< / k §\ B | 4 im
B LT-20 : . . ID407
Sim 3-81/2
J o 5N \1D407/
1D602 o T g
g g v 214 17174 _
8 N X
PF-1 o ©
= _ 1 . _I N\ | _ |
wC-1 = =z | - NN E PF-16 R
PF-1 - 7S -
SS-6 = | s
% PF—22 = AT O' T ~ : H
=mn . © © B
| : 1T
- FTTTT —
IR RAER A | - -
o > SS-5
1 0 ‘|/2|| — ‘||_OII 9 3/8” — ‘||_OII 8 3/8” — ‘|I_Oll 5 '|/2II — ‘|I_OII
EDGE ALIGNS W/ EQ EQ EQ EQ
TT_]W CENTERLINE OF WALL ya i
[aa] — ‘ == - = = —————————— = AN =
| -
| TILETO EXTEND / e T ™ /] ; o
BEHIND ENTIRE WALL < =
2 = (©) 1107 e PF-6
Inl Lﬁ;'l n }:
PF-20 -
— ] T-108— L ] PF-? B
— | PF-4 |
LED TAPE LIGHT L[] ] T7-107 a TA-8 4 2
BEHIND MIRROR 1-107 Nl H
LT-5 . ]_ | 2 | T D) D407 [ L,
jj" A (TA4)
i% 3j(D4o7w H
MIRROR TO PROTRUDE 1"IN 1_108 S IR | o
FRONT OF TILE. PROVIDE I = b— PT-101 ——
LED TAP INSTALLED BEHIND —T-108 =
MIRROR 1" FROM EDGE N 1 PT-101
108 U] T-107 \
Sim -IVo— Sim A T -
8 N . o] : (8 * N % I
> sim D602/ |- L SHOWER LEDGE = < W / L = N
R IDé6 . S = .
" = o v PF-1 d
! . ~ ¢ L]
< < L \ |
SLOPE TO DRAIN PT-101 i
AN
\ ¢}
$S-8 = é@
4 HIS BATH A 3 HIS BATH B 9 HIS BATH C g — N
3/8” — ‘| I_OII 3/8" — ‘| I_OII 3/8" — ‘| I_OII 1 H Is BATH ,/ —
1/2"=1-0" | ’H H

PRODUCT

Amahle Single Handle Tall Bathroom Faucet

Caxton Rectangle

KINTSU TempAssure Thermostatic Shower
ALLARIA™ Wall Mount Handshower

Toilet

ALLARIA™ Widespread Lavatory Faucet with
Square Spout

Widespread Lavatory Faucet with Square
Spout

Catox Rectangle

INVARI™ Single-Handle Wall-Mount Lavatory
Faucet - Less Handle 1.2 GPM

ODIN® Semi-Professional Kitchen Faucet - Less
Handle

Cairn

SS-5 TO WRAP ENTIRE VANITY
TO FLOOR

MITERED EDGE 3

MODEL #

AMO2D1IWMB

K-20000-7

T60206-BNXLHP, HL6006-BNX,
R60000-UNBX

88867-BNX

Contact client for
specifications

65332LF-NKLHP,
HL5333-NK-NM

K-20000-0

T65776LF-GLLHP-ECO,

HX5876-GL

63375LF-BLLHP, HLK175-BL

K-8206-CM4

7

BLOCKING N

POWDER BATH VANITY

DETAIL A

1"=1-0"

/

—

MITERED EDGE AT JOINT

HIDDEN TRACK

REMOVABLE §S-5 ON
HIDDEN TRACK

/ HIDDEN TRACK

POWDER BATH VANITY

DETAIL B

6

1"=1-0"

DESCRIPTION

Matte black finish

Black-Under-mount Bathroom Sink

Brilliance Black Onyx finish, lever handle

Brilliance Black Onyx finish

Contact client for specifications

Luxe nickel finish; T-Lever Handle

White- Under-mount Bathroom Sink with
Overflow and Clamp Assembly

Wall Mount Lavatory Cross Handle Kit;
Luxe GoldFinish

Matte black finish, with Pull-Down Faucet
Metal Lever Handle Kit

Matte Grey finish

LEVEL

LEVEL 1

LEVEL 1

LEVEL 1

LEVEL 1

LEVEL 1

LEVEL 1

LEVEL 1

LEVEL 1

LEVEL 1

LEVEL 1

NOTE: REFERENCE CABINET SHOP DRAWINGS
FOR ALL CABINETRY DIMENSIONS AND DETAILS
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MURPHY MAUDE

500 Madison unit 107,
Nashville, Tennessee 37208

w: murphymaudeinteriors.com
p: (701) 848-6402

copyright 2021

CLIENT

MR. AND MRS. CLIENT

PROJECT LOCATION

94 CUMBERLAND,

MEMPHIS, TN

PROJECT NAME

PERSONAL RESIDENCE

DATE ISSUED
DRAWING SCALE

8/14/2023
As indicated

DRAWING TITLE

ENLARGED PLANS - FIRST
FLOOR BATHROOMS

REVISIONS:

NUMBER DATE

DESCRIPTION

SUPPLEMENTAL
DOCUMENT

ID407

INTERIOR DESIGN
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PLUMBING FIXTURES SCHEDULE LEVEL 02

MODEL #

Contact client for
specifications

K-20000-0

T60480-BN-2.5,
R40000-UNBX

65306LF-NKLHP-ECO,

HX5306-NK

88775-BN

K-875-0

T60206-BNXLHP,
HL6006-BNX,
R40000-UNBX

K-80660-BL

65067LF-BNX-ECO

88867-NK

65067LF-NK-ECO

K-80662-SH

T60206-NKLHP,
HL6006-NK,
R40000-UNBX

88867-BNX

DESCRIPTION

Contact client for specifications

White undermount bathroom sink

LEVEL

LEVEL 2

LEVEL 2

with overflow and clamp assembly

Brushed nickel finish

Luxe nickel finish, widespread

lavatory cross handle

Brushed nickel finish

60in x 32in alcove bath with integral

apron and left-hand drain

Brilliance Black Onyx finish, lever

handle

2.5 x 48 drain in matte black

Brilliance Black Onyx finish

Luxe nickel finish

Luxe nickel finish

1.25 x 36 linear drain grate drain in

bright silver

Luxe nickel finish, lever handle

Brilliance Black Onyx finish

TILE SCHEDULE LEVEL 02

NAME

Grain Stone, Ergon

Grain Stone, Ergon

ATLANTIS

ATLANTIS
Cobblestone
Salt Stone by

Provenza
Entice

Kenridge

FINISH / SIZE

Rough Grain -

White, 60 x 120 cm

SAND MOSAICO
3X3

WHITE DECO

WHITE 12x40

Obsidian Black
Pebble Polished

Grey Ash Naturale,

60x 120 cm

Ash Oak Elegant,
Matte, 18.5 cm x
150 cm

GROUT

G-104

G-104

G-106

G-106

G-100

G-104

G-107

Ribbon Black 24x48 G-100

[Y]

MURPHY MAUDE

LEVEL 2

LEVEL 2

LEVEL 2
LEVEL 2

LEVEL 2

LEVEL 2

LEVEL 2

LEVEL 2

LEVEL 2
LEVEL 2

LEVEL 2

LEVEL 2

IMAG
E LEVEL

LEVEL 2
LEVEL 2

LEVEL 2

LEVEL 2

- LEVEL 2

LEVEL 2

LEVEL 2

LEVEL 2

500 Madison unit 107,

Nashville, Tennessee 37208
w: murphymaudeinteriors.com

p: (701) 848-6402
copyright 2021
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SHEET MIRROR L L L L | | GE TAG ROOM QTY MANUFACTURER PRODUCT
EQ 3.4 EQ PF-1 ALL GUEST 3 Contact client for  Toilet
4 a - BATHS specifications
2'-117/8" 3'-01/8" PF-5 ALL GUEST 3 KOHLER Co. Catox Rectangle
—— — —] BATHS
- PF-8 GUEST BATH 1 BRIZO SIDERNA® TempAssure®
@ — Thermostatic Tub/Shower Trim
N || ~, PF-26 GUEST BATH 1 BRIZO Widespread Lavatory Faucet
SS-12 PF-24 \ I With Arc Spout - Less Handles
12 / L L N Tﬁf> s 1.2 GPM
\ Eﬂ [ s/ PF-27 GUEST BATH 1 BRIZO Kitchen and  SIDERNA Single-Function Walll
i > [ Bath Company Mount Hand Shower
) ; ‘
—;r 0 PF-28 GUEST BATH 1 KOHLER Co. Bellwether
. ] ] - N
> PF-4 GUESTBATH?2 1 BRIZO Kitchen and  KINTSU TempAssure
Bath Company Thermostatic Shower
N B
= PF-20 GUESTBATH2 1 Kohler Linear drain grate with
perforated pattern
GU EST BATH 2 A GU EST BATH 2 D — PF-24 GUESTBATH?2 1 BRIZO Kitchen and ALLARIA Single-Handle
1 1 3/8" = 10" 1 2 3/8"=1'-0" f—& Bath Company Lavatory Faucet
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| VALVE FOR
‘ HANDHELD
N A . I A . N S I A /~1L PF-29 GUESTBATH3 1 BRIZO Kitchen and  ALLARIA Single-Handle
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EQ EQ IA
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W perforated pattern
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Sim
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CLIENT

MR. AND MRS. CLIENT

PROJECT LOCATION

94 CUMBERLAND,
MEMPHIS, TN

PROJECT NAME

PERSONAL RESIDENCE

DATE ISSUED
DRAWING SCALE

8/14/2023
As indicated

DRAWING TITLE

ENLARGED PLANS -
SECOND FLOOR
BATHROOMS

REVISIONS:

NUMBER DATE

DESCRIPTION

SUPPLEMENTAL INTERIOR DESIGN

DOCUMENT

ID408




IMAGE TAG
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PF-18

PF-32

PF-22

PF-5

PF-16

,.L‘ PF-17
l

PF-34
-

PF-19

. PF35

-+
-

Grand total: 31

PF-2

PF-3

ROOM

HIS OFFICE

HIS OFFICE

HIS OFFICE + SECOND VALVE
FOR HANDHELD

HIS OFFICE + SECOND VALVE

FOR HANDHELD

KITCHEN

KITCHEN

MASTER BATHROOM

MASTER BATHROOM

MASTER BATHROOM

MASTER BATHROOM

MASTER BATHROOM

MASTER BATHROOM

MASTER BATHROOM, POOL
BATH, POWDER ROOM,
JASONS OFFICE

OUTDOOR KITCHEN

OUTDOOR KITCHEN

POOL BATH

POOL BATH, MASTER
BATHROOM, POWDER ROOM

POWDER ROOM

SCULLERY

SCULLERY

UTILITY

UTILITY

WET BAR

WET BAR

QrY

31

MANUFACTURER

HOUSE OF ROHL

KOHLER Co.

BRIZO Kitchen and Bath
Company

BRIZO Kitchen and Bath
Company

Elkay

House of Rohl

HOUSE OF ROHL

HOUSE OF ROHL

BRIZO Kitchen and Bath
Company

BRIZO Kitchen and Bath
Company

KOHLER Co.

Kohler

Contact client for
specifications

KOHLER Co.

KOHLER Co.

BRIZO Kitchen and Bath
Company

KOHLER Co.

BRIZO Kitchen and Bath
Company

BRIZO Kitchen and Bath
Company

KOHLER Co.

BRIZO Kitchen and Bath

Company

KOHLER Co.

HOUSE OF ROHL

KOHLER Co.

PLUMBING FIXTURE SCHEDULE LEVEL 01

PRODUCT

Amahle Single Handle Tall Bathroom Faucet

Caxton Rectangle

KINTSU TempAssure Thermostatic Shower

ALLARIA™ Wall Mount Handshower

Elkay Quartz Luxe Single Bowl Farmhouse Sink

Eclissi Pull-Down Kitchen Faucet

Amahle Widespread Bathroom Faucet With
C-Spout

Knurled Single Hole Floor Mount Tub Filler

ESSENTIAL™ SHOWER SERIES Linear Square
Multi-Function Hand Shower

ESSENTIAL™ SHOWER SERIES 7" Linear Round
H2Okinetic® Multi-Function Wall Mount
Showerhead

Stargaze

Linear drain grate with tile-in panel

Toilet

Vault

Purist

ALLARIA™ Widespread Lavatory Faucet with
Square Spout

Widespread Lavatory Faucet with Square
Spout

Catox Rectangle

INVARI™ Single-Handle Wall-Mount Lavatory
Faucet - Less Handle 1.2 GPM

Cairn

ODIN® Semi-Professional Kitchen Faucet - Less
Handle

Cairn

Campo Deck Mount Bridge Faucet

Riverby

MODEL #

AMO2D1IWMB

K-20000-7

T60206-BNXLHP, HL6006-BNX,
R60000-UNBX

88867-BNX

ELXUFP3620

EC55D1MB

AMOBD3IWPN

TMBO6HF1LMPN

74792-PN, 88099-PN

87492-PN-2.5, RP74448PN,

K-1959-GHW-0

K-80651-BNK

Contact client for
specifications

K-3821-1-NA

K-24982-CP

65332LF-NKLHP,
HL5333-NK-NM

K-20000-0

T65776LF-GLLHP-ECO,

HX5876-GL

64053LF-BLGL

K-8206-CM7

63375LF-BLLHP, HLK175-BL

K-8206-CM4

A3358ILWSMB-2

K-5479-5U-7

DESCRIPTION

Matte black finish

Black-Under-mount Bathroom Sink

Brilliance Black Onyx finish, lever handle

Brilliance Black Onyx finish

35-7/8 inch X 20-15/16 inch X 9 inch with
perfect drain, color Caviar

Matte Black finish; C-Spout Less Handle

Polished Nickel

Polished nickel finish

Polished nickel finish

Linear Round Multi-Function Wall Mount
Showerhead

72inch x 3éinch freestanding bath with
straight shroud and center drain

1.25 x 48 drain in bright silver

Contact client for specifications

33inch x 22inch x 9-5/16inch
top-/under-mount large single-bowl
kitchen sink with single faucet hole

Semiprofessional kitchen sink faucet

Luxe nickel finish; T-Lever Handle

White- Under-mount Bathroom Sink with
Overflow and Clamp Assembly

Wall Mount Lavatory Cross Handle Kit;
Luxe GoldFinish

Square Spout and Knurled Handle; Matte
Black / Luxe Gold finish

Matte Graphite finish

Matte black finish, with Pull-Down Faucet
Metal Lever Handle Kit

Matte Grey finish

Matte Black finish, U-Spout 3 Leg Bridge
Faucet With Sidespray - Industrial Metal
Lever Handle

Black - 25in undermount single-bowl
kitchen sink

LEVEL 1

LEVEL 1

LEVEL 1

LEVEL 1

LEVEL 1

LEVEL 1

LEVEL 1

LEVEL 1

LEVEL 1

LEVEL 1

LEVEL 1

LEVEL 1

LEVEL 1

LEVEL 1

LEVEL 1

LEVEL 1

LEVEL 1

LEVEL 1

LEVEL 1

LEVEL 1

LEVEL 1

LEVEL 1

LEVEL 1

LEVEL 1

LEVEL

PLUMBING FIXTURES SCHEDULE LEVEL 02

TAG

IMA
GE TAG ROOM QTY  MANUFACTURER PRODUCT MODEL # DESCRIPTION LEVEL
. . . . e SS-1
PF-1 ALL GUEST 3 Contact client for  Toilet Contact client for Contact client for specifications LEVEL 2 $5-1
- BATHS specifications specifications SS_l
PF-5 ALL GUEST 3 KOHLER Co. Catox Rectangle K-20000-0 White undermount bathroom sink LEVEL 2 SS-2
BATHS with overflow and clamp assembly SS-3
SS-4
- PF-8 GUEST BATH 1 BRIZO SIDERNA® TempAssure® T60480-BN-2.5, Brushed nickel finish LEVEL 2 $5-5
« Thermostatic Tub/Shower Trim  R60000-UNBX
~. PF-26 GUEST BATH 1 BRIZO Widespread Lavatory Faucet 65306LF-NKLHP-ECO,  Luxe nickel finish, widespread LEVEL 2 SS-6
‘ With Arc Spout - Less Handles HX5306-NK lavatory cross handle SS-7
= 1.2 GPM $5-8
v f PF-27 GUEST BATH 1 BRIZO Kitchen and  SIDERNA Single-Function Wall 88775-BN Brushed nickel finish LEVEL 2
[T Bath Company Mount Hand Shower SS-9
PF-28 GUEST BATH 1 KOHLER Co. Bellwether K-875-0 60in x 32in alcove bath with integral  LEVEL 2 55-10
N apron and left-hand drain SS-11
$S-12
= PF-4 GUESTBATH?2 1 BRIZO Kitchen and KINTSU TempAssure T60206-BNXLHP, Brilliance Black Onyx finish, lever LEVEL 2
Bath Company Thermostatic Shower HL6006-BNX, handle $S-13
@ R60000-UNBX 514
- PF-20 GUESTBATH2 1 Kohler Linear drain grate with K-80660-BL 2.5 x 48 drain in matte black LEVEL 2
perforated pattern
- PF-24 GUESTBATH?2 1 BRIZO Kitchen and  ALLARIA Single-Handle 65067LF-BNX-ECO Brilliance Black Onyx finish LEVEL 2
rl; Bath Company Lavatory Faucet
PF-9 GUESTBATH?2 1 BRIZO Kitchen and  ALLARIA™ Wall Mount 88867-NK Luxe nickel finish LEVEL 2
! + SECOND Bath Company Handshower
| VALVE FOR
HANDHELD
!T PF-29 GUESTBATH3 1 BRIZO Kitchen and  ALLARIA Single-Handle 65067LF-NK-ECO Luxe nickel finish LEVEL 2
o Bath Company Lavatory Faucet
PF-30 GUESTBATH3 1 Kohler Linear drain grate with K-80662-SH 1.25 x 36 linear drain grate drain in LEVEL 2
perforated pattern bright silver
. PF-33 GUESTBATH3 1 BRIZO Kitchen and  KINTSU TempAssure T60206-NKLHP, Luxe nickel finish, lever handle LEVEL 2
= Bath Company Thermostatic Shower HL6006-NK,
- R60000-UNBX
PF-14 GUESTBATH3 1 BRIZO Kitchen and  ALLARIA™ Walll Mount 88867-BNX Brilliance Black Onyx finish LEVEL 2
4 + SECOND Bath Company Handshower
| VALVE FOR
HANDHELD
Grand fotal: 18 18
TILE SCHEDULE
TYPE MARK ROOM LOCATION MANUFACTOR NAME FINISH / SIZE GROUT IMAGE LEVEL
T-101 Pool Bath FLOOR Emil Ceramica Piase Spazzolata, 60 x 120 cm G-103 .‘ LEVEL 1
"
T-102 Guest Bath FLOOR Emil Group Grain Stone, Ergon Rough Grain - White, 60 x 120  G-104 LEVEL 2
cm
T-105 His Office FLOOR MIR Mosaics JUMANJI JUMANJI BLACK 12X25 G-100 - LEVEL 1
T-106 His Office SHOWER FLOOR MIR Mosaics JUMANUJI BLACK MOSAIC G-100 - LEVEL 1
T-107 His Office SHOWER WALLS MIR Mosaics JUMANJI BLACK 24X48 G-100 - LEVEL 1
T-108 His Office ACCENT SHOWER MIR Mosaics JUMANUJI BLACK TEXTURES DECO G-100 LEVEL 1
s =
T-109 Guest Bath 3 SHOWER FLOOR Emil Group Grain Stone, Ergon SAND MOSAICO 3X3 G-104 LEVEL 2
T-110 Guest Bath 3 ACCENT SHOWER MIR Mosaics ATLANTIS WHITE DECO G-106 LEVEL 2
WALL, VANITY WALLS
T-111 Guest Bath 3 SHOWER WALLS MIR Mosaics ATLANTIS WHITE 12x40 G-105 LEVEL 2
T-113 Guest Bath 2 FLOOR Tile Bar Cobblestone Obsidian Black Pebble Polished G-100 - LEVEL 2
T-114 Guest Bath SHOWER WALLS Emil Group Salt Stone by Provenza Grey Ash Naturale, 60 x 120 cm G-104 LEVEL 2
T-115 Guest Bath 2 SHOWER WALLS Atlas Concorde Entice Ash Oak Elegant, Matte, 18.5  G-107 LEVEL 2
cmx 150 cm
T-116 Outdoor FLOOR Contact Client for Outdoor Floor Outdoor Floor G-100 LEVEL 1
Specifications
T-117 <varies> <varies> <varies> <varies> <varies> <varies> <varies>
T-119 Powder Room FLOOR Zia Tile Stars and Cross Ash G-102 - LEVEL 1
T-200 Master Bathroom FLOOR, SHOWER Cosentino Dekton Morpheus, 327 x 147 cm, 0.8 G-100 LEVEL 1
FLOOR cm
T-201 Master Bathroom SHOWER WALLS, Cosentino Dekton Morpheus 327 x 147 cm, 0.8 cm G-100 LEVEL 1
VANITY WALLS
T-202 Scullery BACKSPLASH Emil Group Ergon, Stone Talk, Sand Martellata, 60x 120cm,  G-101 LEVEL 1
Martellata 9.5 mm
T-203 Guest Bath 2 ACCENT SHOWER Tile Bar Kenridge Ribbon Black 24x48 G-100 LEVEL 2
WALL, VANITY WALLS -
T-300 FLOOR Emil Group Grain Stone, Ergon Rough Grain - Sand, 60 x 120 G-104
cm
APPLIANCE SCHEDULE
TAG DESCRIPTION MANUFACTURER SKU ROOM LEVEL COUNT
AP-1 36" Classic French Door Subzero CI3650UFD SCULLERY LEVEL 1 1
AP-2 24" Wolf Transitional E Series Stop Down WOLF MDD24TE-S-TH SCULLERY LEVEL 1 1
AP-3 30" Warming Drawer Wolf WWD30 SCULLERY LEVEL 1 2
AP-4 48" 6 Burners, Charboil Wolf SRT486C KITCHEN LEVEL 1 1
AP-5 48" Classic Side by side fridge/freezer, panel ready Sub Zero CL4850 KITCHEN LEVEL 1 1
AP-6 Contemporary Series Stainless Steel Built in Wolf DO30CMS KITCHEN LEVEL 1 1
AP-7 30" Designer refridgerator drawers, panel ready Sub Zero ID-30R KITCHEN LEVEL 1 1
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AP-9 15" Nugget ice maker Scotsman SCNé60 KITCHEN LEVEL 1 1
AP-10 48 x 19 stainless range hood insert, IB1200, 1200 FABER INPL4819SSNB-B KITCHEN LEVEL 1 1

cfm

SOLID SURFACE SCHEDULE

ROOM

KITCHEN
KITCHEN
KITCHEN
KITCHEN
SCULLERY

BAR

POWDER ROOM

POOL BATH
OUTDOOR KITCHEN
HIS BATH

UTILITY

MASTER BATH
GUEST BATH 3
GUEST BATH 2

GUEST BATH
KITCHEN

LOCATION

Kitchen Perimeter
Kitchen Perimeter
Kitchen Perimeter
Kitchen Island
Countertop
Countertop
Countertop

Countertop
Countertop
Countertop

Countertop
Countertop
Countertop
Countertop

Countertop
Kitchen Island Bar Height
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PRODUCT

TO BE DETERMINED
TO BE DETERMINED
TO BE DETERMINED
TO BE DETERMINED
TO BE DETERMINED
Cambria - Charlestown

Natural Stone - Calacatta
Viola

Sapien Stone - Bright Onyx
TO BE DETERMINED

Sapien Stone - Rovere
Buckskin

SapienStone - PIASENTINA
Dekton - Morpheus
Cambria - Deligate
SapienStone - Black
Diamond

Cambria - Deligate

TO BE DETERMINED

500 Madison unit 107,
Nashville, Tennessee 37208

w: murphymaudeinteriors.com
p: (701) 848-6402

copyright 2021

CLIENT

MR. AND MRS. CLIENT

PROJECT LOCATION

94 CUMBERLAND,
MEMPHIS, TN

PROJECT NAME

PERSONAL RESIDENCE

DATE ISSUED

DRAWING SCALE

8/14/2023

DRAWING TITLE

SCHEDULES

REVISIONS:

NUMBER DATE

DESCRIPTION

SUPPLEMENTAL INTERIOR DESIGN
DOCUMENT

ID601




17/8"

TRIM DETAILS

NOTE: SUBMIT SAMPLE TO DESIGNER FOR APPROVAL

L
MITERED EDGE CREATES

CONTINUOUS PENCIL LINE

REVEAL AROUND BASE AND o /|

DOOR TRIM )

4
1172

/4

11/2—

3” — ‘| I_Oll
AT CEILINGS 10' AND ABOVE, PROVIDE:
ATTACHED TO BLOCKING
PROVIDE BLOCKING AS REQUIRED ABOVE PENCIL \/ = AT CEILINGS 10' AND BELOW, PROVIDE: \/\
MOULDING —| &
CONTINUOUS LED LIGHT EQUAL ———— MUD-IN FLANGE Ny \ \/
TO ALLOY SLIM 5.5 TAILORED = PENCIL LINE — X Y
LED LIGHT FIXTURE 3,000K 1| LA REVEAL = PENCIL >
N S MOULDING — f
3 —— 1/2'DRYWALL Jﬁl 0 5 ) ) X & )
~ RECESSED CURTAIN TRACK 1/44 4=, 1" 8 PENCILLINE | A %g 4=, 1 s N
\] —X o EQUAL TO BLINDSPACE 17 % N REVEAL } L 17 % N N
o M| - < REESE SG1F VOI N N r X 2 N
— N B X — X
SEE PLANS FOR n - - ﬁ\l u ol R ql u [
N z < N ] N N
CEILING HEIGHT = o = DOOR  ~ o —J_ DOOR = <
\@ ~ 5 = : ~ =
g < < <
T T
EQ EQ L = N >
P SN < Lo 8
: ‘ ‘ " ”\ h :V' ‘ ‘ n n\ N :ﬂ'
¢ 34 34 18 X 34 34~ |y 118 ¥
/ /
WINDOW TREATMENT dx 5" 4
POCKET DETAIL - CURTAIN ’
BASE TRIM DOOR TRIM BASE TRIM DOOR ELEVATION
2 ONLY (WINDOW TRIM TO MATCH) (WlNDoevoT?lI;/\T%A MATCH)
3” = 'I I_OII
4 PAINT DETAILS
3” — '| I_Oll
EGGSHELL ™ |V
WALL PAINT SATIN TRIM PAINT \/\
MUD-IN FLANGE EGGSHELL WALL PAINT
17/8 17/8 d SATIN TRIM PAINT
PROVIDE BLOCKING AS SATIN TRIM +
REQUIRED DOOR PAINT EXTERIOR TRIM PER SATIN DOOR PAINT
e ARCHITECTURAL DRAWINGS -
ATTACHED TO (ﬁ | -
BLOCKING ABOVE ———— |
DOOR
:E ﬂ:lz I_ < I_ WINDOW :? =
[ ] \ " g
RECESSED ///“/ N .| 1/2'DRYWALL < <
CURTAINTRACK ————— | ‘ N | SATIN WINDOW
CONTINUOUS LED ) | } } ROLLER SHADES. L \ PAINT
LIGHT EQUAL TO ALLOY o | o | PROVIDE ELECTRICAL. d 0 0
SLIM 5.5 TAILORED LED } o ‘
LIGHT FIXTURE 3,000 ——— \] ‘ y | SATIN TRIM PAINT
| . .
y iz i
sciear | 1—] X & SCLEAR BASE TRIM DOOR+TRIM WINDOW+TRIM DOOR+TRIM ELEVATION
FOR DRAPERY |  35/8" 53/4" 3" FOR SHADE SECTION DETAIL PLAN DETAIL PLAN DETAIL
SEE PLANS FOR
CEILING HEIGHT 1"-03/8
<
<
=
WINDOW TREATMENT g DOOR HARDWARE
<
POCKET DETAIL > 1. EXTERIOR DOOR HARDWARE TO BE EQUAL TO ROCKY MOUNTAIN HARDWARE
11 3= 10" FLUTE ENTRY SET IN WHITE BRONZE DARK.
2. INTERIOR DOOR HARDWARE TO BE EQUAL TO ROCKY MOUNTAIN HARDWARE
CROSS LEVER IN SILICON BRONZE DARK LUSTER.
3. CONTRACTOR SHALL COORDINATE ALL LOCK AND LATCH SETS AND FINAL
KEYING WITH OWNER.
4. ALL DOOR HARDWARE ON EXIT DOORS SHALL BE READILY OPERABLE FROM THE
EGRESS SIDE WITHOUT THE USE OF A KEY, SPECIAL KNOWLEDGE, OR EFFORT.
—— CEMENTITIOUS BACKER BOARD
5. DOOR STOPS EQUAL TO ROCKY MOUNTAIN HARDWARE TALL FLOOR DOOR
STOP 2.5" X 3" IN SILICON BRONZE DARK LUSTER.
N —— CONTINUOUS WATERPROOFING
N ——— CEMENTITIOUS BACKER BOARD 4] WALL TILE
—— CONTINUOUS WATERPROOFING LEDGE MATERIAL EXTENDS TO
,:74 . /
7 ‘ BACKER BOARD
= —— WALLTILE PORCELAIN TILE (OR NATURAL STONE)
B ON 1/2" CEMENTITIOUS BACKER BOARD
g ——— TILE ON 1/2" CEMENTITIOUS BACKER EQUAL TO DESIGNMOD
= BOARD SMOOTHLINE FLUSH-MOUNT
s WALL PLATE RECEPTACLE, TYP. —
MITERED EDGE WHEN MATERIAL ALLOWS, WHEN IT
s VERTICAL TO BE FLUSH WITH VERTICAL FACE = 9
5 16' / <] 6 3/4" o
4 y 18" ABOVE s s {} 48" ABOVE
—— FLOOR FINISH ] FLOOR FINISH
MATERIAL EXTENDS OVER VERTICAL
TO BE FLUSH WITH VERTICAL FACE 1 IN BASEBOARD
\ 3/8” — ‘| I_Oll
/\ 2X6
WOOD /)
FRAMING SHOWER BENCH USED WHEN \/
SIDE WALLS ARE GLASS / / METAL EDGE
/ TRIM FINISH TO
MATCH
PLUMBING
/\ SELECTION
O
/ SCHLUTER DECO-SG BEYOND: DECORATIVE \/ a 1,
EDGE-PROTECTION PROFILE WITH SUPPORT ) JlE QACOSA'C TILEAS
CHANNEL FOR GLASS PANELS, ™ HEDULED
N
q
4 SHOWER BENCH g SHOWER LEDGE DETAIL 7 e=ro >
3“ — '| I_Oll 3” — '| I_Oll

1172
1/2"

"

PANELED OPENING DETAIL

SEE INSPIRATION IMAGE. TO BE
PAINTED BENJAMIN MOORE,
OC-45, SWISS COFFEE

183 5e-io

MODIFIED THREE PANEL DOOR, SEE
INSPIRATION IMAGE BELOW. DESIGNER
TO APPROVE FINAL DESIGN FROM
PROVIDER.

[ ]

NOTE: ALL DOORS ON FIRST FLOOR TO BE EQUAL TO WHITE OAK AND
STAINED EQUAL TO SW 3540 MOUNTAIN ASH. PROVIDE SAMPLE FOR
APPROVAL. ALL DOORS ON SECOND FLOOR TO BE PAINTED BENJAMIN
MOORE, OC-45, SWISS COFFEE.

STANDARD INTERIOR DOOR
3/8"=1-0"

2CM COUNTER

BLOCKING MITERED EDGE

-

T

COUNTER OVERLAPS
CABINET BOX TO CREATE
DESIRED 1/8" GAP

|
Toe)
e

FACE OF COUNTER ALIGNS
W/ FACE OF CABINET BELOW

COUNTERTOP EDGE DETAIL
3'=10"

[Y]

500 Madison unit 107,
Nashville, Tennessee 37208

w: murphymaudeinteriors.com
p: (701) 848-6402

copyright 2021

MURPHY MAUDE

MR. AND MRS. CLIENT
94 CUMBERLAND,
MEMPHIS, TN

PROJECT NAME

PERSONAL RESIDENCE

DATE ISSUED
DRAWING SCALE

8/14/2023
As indicated

DRAWING TITLE

DIAGRAMS AND DETAILS

REVISIONS:

NUMBER DATE DESCRIPTION

SUPPLEMENTAL INTERIOR DESIGN
DOCUMENT

ID602




	MMI_CREWS_r22 - Sheet - ID001 - COVER
	Sheets
	ID001 - COVER
	ID101 - FLOOR PLANS
	ID102 - FURNITURE PLANS
	ID201 - FIRST FLOOR CEILING PLAN
	ID202 - SECOND FLOOR CEILING PLAN
	ID203 - CEILING FINISH PLANS
	ID204 - FIRST FLOOR ELECTRICAL PLAN
	ID205 - SECOND FLOOR ELECTRICAL PLAN
	ID301 - FIRST FLOOR FINISH PLAN
	ID302 - SECOND FLOOR FINISH PLAN
	ID401 - INTERIOR ELEVATIONS
	ID402 - INTERIOR ELEVATIONS
	ID404 - ENLARGED PLAN - KITCHEN
	ID405 - ENLARGED PLAN - MASTER BATH
	ID406 - ENLARGED PLANS - PANTRY, SCULLERY, OUTDOOR KITCHEN
	ID407 - ENLARGED PLANS - FIRST FLOOR BATHROOMS
	ID408 - ENLARGED PLANS - SECOND FLOOR BATHROOMS
	ID601 - SCHEDULES
	ID602 - DIAGRAMS AND DETAILS


	MMI_CREWS_r22 - Sheet - ID101 - FLOOR PLANS
	Sheets
	ID001 - COVER
	ID101 - FLOOR PLANS
	ID102 - FURNITURE PLANS
	ID201 - FIRST FLOOR CEILING PLAN
	ID202 - SECOND FLOOR CEILING PLAN
	ID203 - CEILING FINISH PLANS
	ID204 - FIRST FLOOR ELECTRICAL PLAN
	ID205 - SECOND FLOOR ELECTRICAL PLAN
	ID301 - FIRST FLOOR FINISH PLAN
	ID302 - SECOND FLOOR FINISH PLAN
	ID401 - INTERIOR ELEVATIONS
	ID402 - INTERIOR ELEVATIONS
	ID404 - ENLARGED PLAN - KITCHEN
	ID405 - ENLARGED PLAN - MASTER BATH
	ID406 - ENLARGED PLANS - PANTRY, SCULLERY, OUTDOOR KITCHEN
	ID407 - ENLARGED PLANS - FIRST FLOOR BATHROOMS
	ID408 - ENLARGED PLANS - SECOND FLOOR BATHROOMS
	ID601 - SCHEDULES
	ID602 - DIAGRAMS AND DETAILS


	MMI_CREWS_r22 - Sheet - ID102 - FURNITURE PLANS
	Sheets
	ID001 - COVER
	ID101 - FLOOR PLANS
	ID102 - FURNITURE PLANS
	ID201 - FIRST FLOOR CEILING PLAN
	ID202 - SECOND FLOOR CEILING PLAN
	ID203 - CEILING FINISH PLANS
	ID204 - FIRST FLOOR ELECTRICAL PLAN
	ID205 - SECOND FLOOR ELECTRICAL PLAN
	ID301 - FIRST FLOOR FINISH PLAN
	ID302 - SECOND FLOOR FINISH PLAN
	ID401 - INTERIOR ELEVATIONS
	ID402 - INTERIOR ELEVATIONS
	ID404 - ENLARGED PLAN - KITCHEN
	ID405 - ENLARGED PLAN - MASTER BATH
	ID406 - ENLARGED PLANS - PANTRY, SCULLERY, OUTDOOR KITCHEN
	ID407 - ENLARGED PLANS - FIRST FLOOR BATHROOMS
	ID408 - ENLARGED PLANS - SECOND FLOOR BATHROOMS
	ID601 - SCHEDULES
	ID602 - DIAGRAMS AND DETAILS


	MMI_CREWS_r22 - Sheet - ID201 - FIRST FLOOR CEILING PLAN
	Sheets
	ID001 - COVER
	ID101 - FLOOR PLANS
	ID102 - FURNITURE PLANS
	ID201 - FIRST FLOOR CEILING PLAN
	ID202 - SECOND FLOOR CEILING PLAN
	ID203 - CEILING FINISH PLANS
	ID204 - FIRST FLOOR ELECTRICAL PLAN
	ID205 - SECOND FLOOR ELECTRICAL PLAN
	ID301 - FIRST FLOOR FINISH PLAN
	ID302 - SECOND FLOOR FINISH PLAN
	ID401 - INTERIOR ELEVATIONS
	ID402 - INTERIOR ELEVATIONS
	ID404 - ENLARGED PLAN - KITCHEN
	ID405 - ENLARGED PLAN - MASTER BATH
	ID406 - ENLARGED PLANS - PANTRY, SCULLERY, OUTDOOR KITCHEN
	ID407 - ENLARGED PLANS - FIRST FLOOR BATHROOMS
	ID408 - ENLARGED PLANS - SECOND FLOOR BATHROOMS
	ID601 - SCHEDULES
	ID602 - DIAGRAMS AND DETAILS


	MMI_CREWS_r22 - Sheet - ID202 - SECOND FLOOR CEILING PLAN
	Sheets
	ID001 - COVER
	ID101 - FLOOR PLANS
	ID102 - FURNITURE PLANS
	ID201 - FIRST FLOOR CEILING PLAN
	ID202 - SECOND FLOOR CEILING PLAN
	ID203 - CEILING FINISH PLANS
	ID204 - FIRST FLOOR ELECTRICAL PLAN
	ID205 - SECOND FLOOR ELECTRICAL PLAN
	ID301 - FIRST FLOOR FINISH PLAN
	ID302 - SECOND FLOOR FINISH PLAN
	ID401 - INTERIOR ELEVATIONS
	ID402 - INTERIOR ELEVATIONS
	ID404 - ENLARGED PLAN - KITCHEN
	ID405 - ENLARGED PLAN - MASTER BATH
	ID406 - ENLARGED PLANS - PANTRY, SCULLERY, OUTDOOR KITCHEN
	ID407 - ENLARGED PLANS - FIRST FLOOR BATHROOMS
	ID408 - ENLARGED PLANS - SECOND FLOOR BATHROOMS
	ID601 - SCHEDULES
	ID602 - DIAGRAMS AND DETAILS


	MMI_CREWS_r22 - Sheet - ID203 - CEILING FINISH PLANS
	Sheets
	ID001 - COVER
	ID101 - FLOOR PLANS
	ID102 - FURNITURE PLANS
	ID201 - FIRST FLOOR CEILING PLAN
	ID202 - SECOND FLOOR CEILING PLAN
	ID203 - CEILING FINISH PLANS
	ID204 - FIRST FLOOR ELECTRICAL PLAN
	ID205 - SECOND FLOOR ELECTRICAL PLAN
	ID301 - FIRST FLOOR FINISH PLAN
	ID302 - SECOND FLOOR FINISH PLAN
	ID401 - INTERIOR ELEVATIONS
	ID402 - INTERIOR ELEVATIONS
	ID404 - ENLARGED PLAN - KITCHEN
	ID405 - ENLARGED PLAN - MASTER BATH
	ID406 - ENLARGED PLANS - PANTRY, SCULLERY, OUTDOOR KITCHEN
	ID407 - ENLARGED PLANS - FIRST FLOOR BATHROOMS
	ID408 - ENLARGED PLANS - SECOND FLOOR BATHROOMS
	ID601 - SCHEDULES
	ID602 - DIAGRAMS AND DETAILS


	MMI_CREWS_r22 - Sheet - ID204 - FIRST FLOOR ELECTRICAL PLAN
	Sheets
	ID001 - COVER
	ID101 - FLOOR PLANS
	ID102 - FURNITURE PLANS
	ID201 - FIRST FLOOR CEILING PLAN
	ID202 - SECOND FLOOR CEILING PLAN
	ID203 - CEILING FINISH PLANS
	ID204 - FIRST FLOOR ELECTRICAL PLAN
	ID205 - SECOND FLOOR ELECTRICAL PLAN
	ID301 - FIRST FLOOR FINISH PLAN
	ID302 - SECOND FLOOR FINISH PLAN
	ID401 - INTERIOR ELEVATIONS
	ID402 - INTERIOR ELEVATIONS
	ID404 - ENLARGED PLAN - KITCHEN
	ID405 - ENLARGED PLAN - MASTER BATH
	ID406 - ENLARGED PLANS - PANTRY, SCULLERY, OUTDOOR KITCHEN
	ID407 - ENLARGED PLANS - FIRST FLOOR BATHROOMS
	ID408 - ENLARGED PLANS - SECOND FLOOR BATHROOMS
	ID601 - SCHEDULES
	ID602 - DIAGRAMS AND DETAILS


	MMI_CREWS_r22 - Sheet - ID205 - SECOND FLOOR ELECTRICAL PLAN
	Sheets
	ID001 - COVER
	ID101 - FLOOR PLANS
	ID102 - FURNITURE PLANS
	ID201 - FIRST FLOOR CEILING PLAN
	ID202 - SECOND FLOOR CEILING PLAN
	ID203 - CEILING FINISH PLANS
	ID204 - FIRST FLOOR ELECTRICAL PLAN
	ID205 - SECOND FLOOR ELECTRICAL PLAN
	ID301 - FIRST FLOOR FINISH PLAN
	ID302 - SECOND FLOOR FINISH PLAN
	ID401 - INTERIOR ELEVATIONS
	ID402 - INTERIOR ELEVATIONS
	ID404 - ENLARGED PLAN - KITCHEN
	ID405 - ENLARGED PLAN - MASTER BATH
	ID406 - ENLARGED PLANS - PANTRY, SCULLERY, OUTDOOR KITCHEN
	ID407 - ENLARGED PLANS - FIRST FLOOR BATHROOMS
	ID408 - ENLARGED PLANS - SECOND FLOOR BATHROOMS
	ID601 - SCHEDULES
	ID602 - DIAGRAMS AND DETAILS


	MMI_CREWS_r22 - Sheet - ID301 - FIRST FLOOR FINISH PLAN
	Sheets
	ID001 - COVER
	ID101 - FLOOR PLANS
	ID102 - FURNITURE PLANS
	ID201 - FIRST FLOOR CEILING PLAN
	ID202 - SECOND FLOOR CEILING PLAN
	ID203 - CEILING FINISH PLANS
	ID204 - FIRST FLOOR ELECTRICAL PLAN
	ID205 - SECOND FLOOR ELECTRICAL PLAN
	ID301 - FIRST FLOOR FINISH PLAN
	ID302 - SECOND FLOOR FINISH PLAN
	ID401 - INTERIOR ELEVATIONS
	ID402 - INTERIOR ELEVATIONS
	ID404 - ENLARGED PLAN - KITCHEN
	ID405 - ENLARGED PLAN - MASTER BATH
	ID406 - ENLARGED PLANS - PANTRY, SCULLERY, OUTDOOR KITCHEN
	ID407 - ENLARGED PLANS - FIRST FLOOR BATHROOMS
	ID408 - ENLARGED PLANS - SECOND FLOOR BATHROOMS
	ID601 - SCHEDULES
	ID602 - DIAGRAMS AND DETAILS


	MMI_CREWS_r22 - Sheet - ID302 - SECOND FLOOR FINISH PLAN
	Sheets
	ID001 - COVER
	ID101 - FLOOR PLANS
	ID102 - FURNITURE PLANS
	ID201 - FIRST FLOOR CEILING PLAN
	ID202 - SECOND FLOOR CEILING PLAN
	ID203 - CEILING FINISH PLANS
	ID204 - FIRST FLOOR ELECTRICAL PLAN
	ID205 - SECOND FLOOR ELECTRICAL PLAN
	ID301 - FIRST FLOOR FINISH PLAN
	ID302 - SECOND FLOOR FINISH PLAN
	ID401 - INTERIOR ELEVATIONS
	ID402 - INTERIOR ELEVATIONS
	ID404 - ENLARGED PLAN - KITCHEN
	ID405 - ENLARGED PLAN - MASTER BATH
	ID406 - ENLARGED PLANS - PANTRY, SCULLERY, OUTDOOR KITCHEN
	ID407 - ENLARGED PLANS - FIRST FLOOR BATHROOMS
	ID408 - ENLARGED PLANS - SECOND FLOOR BATHROOMS
	ID601 - SCHEDULES
	ID602 - DIAGRAMS AND DETAILS


	MMI_CREWS_r22 - Sheet - ID401 - INTERIOR ELEVATIONS
	Sheets
	ID001 - COVER
	ID101 - FLOOR PLANS
	ID102 - FURNITURE PLANS
	ID201 - FIRST FLOOR CEILING PLAN
	ID202 - SECOND FLOOR CEILING PLAN
	ID203 - CEILING FINISH PLANS
	ID204 - FIRST FLOOR ELECTRICAL PLAN
	ID205 - SECOND FLOOR ELECTRICAL PLAN
	ID301 - FIRST FLOOR FINISH PLAN
	ID302 - SECOND FLOOR FINISH PLAN
	ID401 - INTERIOR ELEVATIONS
	ID402 - INTERIOR ELEVATIONS
	ID404 - ENLARGED PLAN - KITCHEN
	ID405 - ENLARGED PLAN - MASTER BATH
	ID406 - ENLARGED PLANS - PANTRY, SCULLERY, OUTDOOR KITCHEN
	ID407 - ENLARGED PLANS - FIRST FLOOR BATHROOMS
	ID408 - ENLARGED PLANS - SECOND FLOOR BATHROOMS
	ID601 - SCHEDULES
	ID602 - DIAGRAMS AND DETAILS


	MMI_CREWS_r22 - Sheet - ID402 - INTERIOR ELEVATIONS
	Sheets
	ID001 - COVER
	ID101 - FLOOR PLANS
	ID102 - FURNITURE PLANS
	ID201 - FIRST FLOOR CEILING PLAN
	ID202 - SECOND FLOOR CEILING PLAN
	ID203 - CEILING FINISH PLANS
	ID204 - FIRST FLOOR ELECTRICAL PLAN
	ID205 - SECOND FLOOR ELECTRICAL PLAN
	ID301 - FIRST FLOOR FINISH PLAN
	ID302 - SECOND FLOOR FINISH PLAN
	ID401 - INTERIOR ELEVATIONS
	ID402 - INTERIOR ELEVATIONS
	ID404 - ENLARGED PLAN - KITCHEN
	ID405 - ENLARGED PLAN - MASTER BATH
	ID406 - ENLARGED PLANS - PANTRY, SCULLERY, OUTDOOR KITCHEN
	ID407 - ENLARGED PLANS - FIRST FLOOR BATHROOMS
	ID408 - ENLARGED PLANS - SECOND FLOOR BATHROOMS
	ID601 - SCHEDULES
	ID602 - DIAGRAMS AND DETAILS


	MMI_CREWS_r22 - Sheet - ID404 - ENLARGED PLAN - KITCHEN
	Sheets
	ID001 - COVER
	ID101 - FLOOR PLANS
	ID102 - FURNITURE PLANS
	ID201 - FIRST FLOOR CEILING PLAN
	ID202 - SECOND FLOOR CEILING PLAN
	ID203 - CEILING FINISH PLANS
	ID204 - FIRST FLOOR ELECTRICAL PLAN
	ID205 - SECOND FLOOR ELECTRICAL PLAN
	ID301 - FIRST FLOOR FINISH PLAN
	ID302 - SECOND FLOOR FINISH PLAN
	ID401 - INTERIOR ELEVATIONS
	ID402 - INTERIOR ELEVATIONS
	ID404 - ENLARGED PLAN - KITCHEN
	ID405 - ENLARGED PLAN - MASTER BATH
	ID406 - ENLARGED PLANS - PANTRY, SCULLERY, OUTDOOR KITCHEN
	ID407 - ENLARGED PLANS - FIRST FLOOR BATHROOMS
	ID408 - ENLARGED PLANS - SECOND FLOOR BATHROOMS
	ID601 - SCHEDULES
	ID602 - DIAGRAMS AND DETAILS


	MMI_CREWS_r22 - Sheet - ID405 - ENLARGED PLAN - MASTER BATH
	Sheets
	ID001 - COVER
	ID101 - FLOOR PLANS
	ID102 - FURNITURE PLANS
	ID201 - FIRST FLOOR CEILING PLAN
	ID202 - SECOND FLOOR CEILING PLAN
	ID203 - CEILING FINISH PLANS
	ID204 - FIRST FLOOR ELECTRICAL PLAN
	ID205 - SECOND FLOOR ELECTRICAL PLAN
	ID301 - FIRST FLOOR FINISH PLAN
	ID302 - SECOND FLOOR FINISH PLAN
	ID401 - INTERIOR ELEVATIONS
	ID402 - INTERIOR ELEVATIONS
	ID404 - ENLARGED PLAN - KITCHEN
	ID405 - ENLARGED PLAN - MASTER BATH
	ID406 - ENLARGED PLANS - PANTRY, SCULLERY, OUTDOOR KITCHEN
	ID407 - ENLARGED PLANS - FIRST FLOOR BATHROOMS
	ID408 - ENLARGED PLANS - SECOND FLOOR BATHROOMS
	ID601 - SCHEDULES
	ID602 - DIAGRAMS AND DETAILS


	MMI_CREWS_r22 - Sheet - ID406 - ENLARGED PLANS - PANTRY, SCULLERY, OUTDOOR KITCHEN
	Sheets
	ID001 - COVER
	ID101 - FLOOR PLANS
	ID102 - FURNITURE PLANS
	ID201 - FIRST FLOOR CEILING PLAN
	ID202 - SECOND FLOOR CEILING PLAN
	ID203 - CEILING FINISH PLANS
	ID204 - FIRST FLOOR ELECTRICAL PLAN
	ID205 - SECOND FLOOR ELECTRICAL PLAN
	ID301 - FIRST FLOOR FINISH PLAN
	ID302 - SECOND FLOOR FINISH PLAN
	ID401 - INTERIOR ELEVATIONS
	ID402 - INTERIOR ELEVATIONS
	ID404 - ENLARGED PLAN - KITCHEN
	ID405 - ENLARGED PLAN - MASTER BATH
	ID406 - ENLARGED PLANS - PANTRY, SCULLERY, OUTDOOR KITCHEN
	ID407 - ENLARGED PLANS - FIRST FLOOR BATHROOMS
	ID408 - ENLARGED PLANS - SECOND FLOOR BATHROOMS
	ID601 - SCHEDULES
	ID602 - DIAGRAMS AND DETAILS


	MMI_CREWS_r22 - Sheet - ID407 - ENLARGED PLANS - FIRST FLOOR BATHROOMS
	Sheets
	ID001 - COVER
	ID101 - FLOOR PLANS
	ID102 - FURNITURE PLANS
	ID201 - FIRST FLOOR CEILING PLAN
	ID202 - SECOND FLOOR CEILING PLAN
	ID203 - CEILING FINISH PLANS
	ID204 - FIRST FLOOR ELECTRICAL PLAN
	ID205 - SECOND FLOOR ELECTRICAL PLAN
	ID301 - FIRST FLOOR FINISH PLAN
	ID302 - SECOND FLOOR FINISH PLAN
	ID401 - INTERIOR ELEVATIONS
	ID402 - INTERIOR ELEVATIONS
	ID404 - ENLARGED PLAN - KITCHEN
	ID405 - ENLARGED PLAN - MASTER BATH
	ID406 - ENLARGED PLANS - PANTRY, SCULLERY, OUTDOOR KITCHEN
	ID407 - ENLARGED PLANS - FIRST FLOOR BATHROOMS
	ID408 - ENLARGED PLANS - SECOND FLOOR BATHROOMS
	ID601 - SCHEDULES
	ID602 - DIAGRAMS AND DETAILS


	MMI_CREWS_r22 - Sheet - ID408 - ENLARGED PLANS - SECOND FLOOR BATHROOMS
	Sheets
	ID001 - COVER
	ID101 - FLOOR PLANS
	ID102 - FURNITURE PLANS
	ID201 - FIRST FLOOR CEILING PLAN
	ID202 - SECOND FLOOR CEILING PLAN
	ID203 - CEILING FINISH PLANS
	ID204 - FIRST FLOOR ELECTRICAL PLAN
	ID205 - SECOND FLOOR ELECTRICAL PLAN
	ID301 - FIRST FLOOR FINISH PLAN
	ID302 - SECOND FLOOR FINISH PLAN
	ID401 - INTERIOR ELEVATIONS
	ID402 - INTERIOR ELEVATIONS
	ID404 - ENLARGED PLAN - KITCHEN
	ID405 - ENLARGED PLAN - MASTER BATH
	ID406 - ENLARGED PLANS - PANTRY, SCULLERY, OUTDOOR KITCHEN
	ID407 - ENLARGED PLANS - FIRST FLOOR BATHROOMS
	ID408 - ENLARGED PLANS - SECOND FLOOR BATHROOMS
	ID601 - SCHEDULES
	ID602 - DIAGRAMS AND DETAILS


	MMI_CREWS_r22 - Sheet - ID601 - SCHEDULES
	Sheets
	ID001 - COVER
	ID101 - FLOOR PLANS
	ID102 - FURNITURE PLANS
	ID201 - FIRST FLOOR CEILING PLAN
	ID202 - SECOND FLOOR CEILING PLAN
	ID203 - CEILING FINISH PLANS
	ID204 - FIRST FLOOR ELECTRICAL PLAN
	ID205 - SECOND FLOOR ELECTRICAL PLAN
	ID301 - FIRST FLOOR FINISH PLAN
	ID302 - SECOND FLOOR FINISH PLAN
	ID401 - INTERIOR ELEVATIONS
	ID402 - INTERIOR ELEVATIONS
	ID404 - ENLARGED PLAN - KITCHEN
	ID405 - ENLARGED PLAN - MASTER BATH
	ID406 - ENLARGED PLANS - PANTRY, SCULLERY, OUTDOOR KITCHEN
	ID407 - ENLARGED PLANS - FIRST FLOOR BATHROOMS
	ID408 - ENLARGED PLANS - SECOND FLOOR BATHROOMS
	ID601 - SCHEDULES
	ID602 - DIAGRAMS AND DETAILS


	MMI_CREWS_r22 - Sheet - ID602 - DIAGRAMS AND DETAILS
	Sheets
	ID001 - COVER
	ID101 - FLOOR PLANS
	ID102 - FURNITURE PLANS
	ID201 - FIRST FLOOR CEILING PLAN
	ID202 - SECOND FLOOR CEILING PLAN
	ID203 - CEILING FINISH PLANS
	ID204 - FIRST FLOOR ELECTRICAL PLAN
	ID205 - SECOND FLOOR ELECTRICAL PLAN
	ID301 - FIRST FLOOR FINISH PLAN
	ID302 - SECOND FLOOR FINISH PLAN
	ID401 - INTERIOR ELEVATIONS
	ID402 - INTERIOR ELEVATIONS
	ID404 - ENLARGED PLAN - KITCHEN
	ID405 - ENLARGED PLAN - MASTER BATH
	ID406 - ENLARGED PLANS - PANTRY, SCULLERY, OUTDOOR KITCHEN
	ID407 - ENLARGED PLANS - FIRST FLOOR BATHROOMS
	ID408 - ENLARGED PLANS - SECOND FLOOR BATHROOMS
	ID601 - SCHEDULES
	ID602 - DIAGRAMS AND DETAILS





